October 30, 2023
EA-23-096
David P. Rhoades
Senior Vice President
Constellation Energy Generation, LLC
President and Chief Nuclear Officer (CNO)
Constellation Nuclear
4300 Winfield Road

Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
71111.01 Corrective Action
Documents
Condition Reports
IR 04695144
IR 04675719
71111.01 Procedures  AO 53.2-0 Equipment Checks After a Thunderstorm or High Wind Event Revision 12
71111.01 Procedures  OP-AA-108-111-
1001
Severe Weather and Natural Disaster Guidelines Revision 26
71111.01 Procedures  SY-AA-101-146 Severe Weather Preparation and Response Revision 3
71111.01 Procedures  WC-AA-107 Seasonal Readiness Revision 25
71111.04 Corrective Action
Documents
Issue Reports
04294905
04518445
04521787
04536815
04551077
04552323
04680971
04698993
71111.04 Drawings  6280-M-359
Sheet 1
P & I Diagram RCIC System Revision 50
71111.04 Drawings  6280-M-359
Sheet 2
P & I Diagram RCIC System Revision 48
71111.04 Miscellaneous  M-365 P & I Diagram, HPCI System, Sheet 2  Revision 66
71111.04 Miscellaneous  M-366 P & I Diagram, HPCI Pump – Turbine Details, Lube Oil and
Control System, Sheet 3
Revision 45
71111.04 Procedures  M-361, P&I
Diagram
RHR System Revision 88
71111.04 Procedures  ST-O-023-300-3  HPCI Pump, Valve, Flow and Unit Cooler Functional and In-
Service Test Without Vibration Data Collection
Revision 22
71111.04 Procedures  ST-O-023-301-3 HPCI Pump, Valve, Flow and Unit Cooler Functional and In-
Service Test With Vibration Data Collection
Revision 79
71111.04 Procedures  ST-O-023-302-3 HPCI Pump, Valve, Flow and Unit Cooler Functional and In-
Service Comprehensive Test and MO-3-23-014 Component
Revision 22
11
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
Test from Alternative Control Panel
71111.04 Work Orders  05357476
04806856
71111.05 Procedures
71111.05 Procedures
71111.05 Procedures  PF-1 Unit 2 Reactor Building, '2A' & '2C' RHR Pump and HX
Room, Elevation 91'-6"/116'-0"
Revision 5
71111.05 Procedures  PF-127 Unit 2 Turbine Building, Emergency Battery SWGR Rooms,
Elevation 135'-0"
Revision 11
71111.05 Procedures  PF-152  Peach Bottom Unit 2 Main Transformer Yard Pre-Fire Plan Revision 8
71111.05 Procedures  PF-3 Unit 2 RX Building, '2B' & '2D' RHR Pump and HX Room,
Elevation 91'-6"/116'-0"
Revision 6
71111.06 Procedures  AO 20A.1 Temporary Removal and Installation of Flood Barriers in the
Reactor Building Drainage System
Revision 19
71111.06 Procedures  CC-PB-201 Hazard Barrier Control Program Revision 14
71111.06 Procedures  M-C-700-605 Inspection and Required Maintenance for Watertight Doors Revision 5
71111.15 Corrective Action
Documents
04547694
71111.15 Corrective Action
Documents
04696254
71111.15 Corrective Action
Documents
IR 0469039
71111.15 Corrective Action
Documents
IR 04703664
71111.15 Corrective Action
Documents
Issue Report (IR)
04692201
71111.15 Procedures  NF-AB-707  3D MONICORE – Operation and Maintenance  Revision 8
71111.15 Work Orders  WR 1531524
71111.24 Corrective Action
Documents
04552645
71111.24 Corrective Action
Documents
04686159
71111.24 Corrective Action
Documents
04699649
04699651
12
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
71111.24 Corrective Action
Documents
04699907
71111.24 Corrective Action
Documents
IRs
04701411
04701903
71111.24 Miscellaneous  EC 639707
BOP-UT-23-017
BOP-PT-23-024